
Infinite Campus Release Schedule 

Campus 
Release 

Planned General 
Availability Date 

Planned 
Production Date 

2347 Mon, Nov 20, 2023 Wed, Dec 13, 2023 

2351 Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Wed, Jan 10, 2024 

2403 Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Wed, Feb 14, 2024 

2407 Mon, Feb 12, 2024 Wed, March 13, 2024 

2411 Mon, March 11, 2024 Wed, April 10, 2024 

2415 Mon, April 8, 2024 Wed, May 8, 2024 

2419 Mon, May 6, 2024 Wed, June 12, 2024 

2423 Mon, June 3, 2024 Wed, July 10, 2024 

2427 Mon, July 1, 2024 Wed, July 24, 2024 

2431 Mon, July 29, 2024 Wed, Sept 11, 2024 

2435 Mon, Aug 26, 2024 Wed, Sept 11, 2024 

2439 Mon, Sept 23, 2024 Wed, Oct 9, 2024 

2443 Mon, Oct 21, 2024 Wed, Nov 13, 2024 

2447 Mon, Nov 18, 2024 Wed, Dec 11, 2024 

2451 Mon, Dec 16, 2024 Wed, Jan 8, 2025 

 


